Punxsutawney Area High School

500 North Findley Street

Punxsutawney Pennsylvania 15767

Phone (814) 238-5151

Game Schedule

Fax (814)938-7612

06/22/15

Volleyball
2015-2016
DAY BATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S}

Tue 09/08/15 Ridgway High JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 09/10/15 Brockway High JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 09H12/15 St. Francis Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Tue 09/15/15 DuBois High JV/Varsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 0917115 Curwensvilie JVIVarsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 0911915 Slippery Rock Tourney Junior Varsity Away TBA

Tue 09/22M15 Brookville High JV/Varsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 08/24/15 Altoona JViVarsity Away B:00 pm 7:00 pmi
Mon 09/28M15 Marion Center High JViVarsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 09/29/15 DuBois Central Catholic JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 10/0115 Johnsonburg High JV/arsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 10/06/15 Bradford High JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 10/08/15 St. Marys JVVarsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 10/12/15 Brockway High JViVarsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
We 10/14/15 Keystone High School JV/Varsity Home 8:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 1011515 DuBois High JVIVarsity Home &:00 pm 7:00 pm
Sat 10/17/15 West Shamokin Tourney Varsity Away TBA

Sat 10417115 Elk County Tourney Junior Varsity Away TBA

Tue 10/20/15 Curwensville JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 10/22/15 Brookville High JV/Varsity Home 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 10/26/15 Redbank Valley JV/Varsity Away 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thu 10/29/15 DuBois Central Catholic JVVarsity Away 8:00 pm 7:00 pm
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